Shot Put
Discus

Long Jump
High Jump

Pole Vault

110 Hurdles
300 Int. Hurdles
100 Meter Dash
220 Yard Dash
400 Meter Run
800 Meter Run
1600 Meter Run
3200 Meter Run
400 Meter Relay

800 Meter Relay

1600 Meter Relay

3200 Meter Relay

Morenci Boys Track and Field Records

Matt Masters
Trey Nieman
Orlin Swimmer
Jerry Van Havel
Kurt Johnson
Griffin Grieder
Ryan McDowell
Rodney Zimmerman
Larry Place
Austin Sandusky
Zach Phillips
Zach Phillips
Caleb Erway

Collyn Nolan
Rodney Zimmerman
Gavin Schmitz
Walker Whitehouse

Dow Whetstone
Larry Place
Gary Camburn
Jim Johnston

Louis Borton

Ralph Blaker
Niels Louwes
Zac Johnson

Joel Erway
Shane Morse
Ben Green
Joe Castillo

49 8”
149’

22’ 4.25”
6’ 4.25
13’ 8”
14.96a
39.7
11.06a
21.9
49.86a
2:00.0
4:31.2
10:03.9
44 .42a

1:33.2

3:29.8

8:14.6

2003
2022
1975
1983
1985
2017
2003
2019
1968
2015
2009
2008
2005
2019

1968

2006

2000



100M Dash
200M Dash
400M Dash
800M Run
1600M Run
3200M Run
110M Hurdles
300M Hurdles
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Discus

Pole Vault

Freshman Records

Austin Sandusky
Austin Sandusky
Austin Sandusky
Garrett Schermerhorn
Luke Spalding
Luke Spalding
Luke Grieder
Carsyn Varga
Alex Thomas
Austin Sandusky
Isaiah Shay
Trey Nieman

Kevin Kaufman

11.40a

23.4h

50.19a

2:15.63a

5:07.2h

10:49.7h

17.54a

45.51a

191.5”

37117

103'3”

2012

2012

2012

2015

2010

2010

2015

2019

2013

2012

2018

2019

2022



100M Dash
200M Dash
400M Dash
800M Run
1600M Run
3200M Run
110M Hurdles
300M Hurdles
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Discus

Pole Vault

Sophomore Records

Rodney Zimmerman
Rodney Zimmerman

Austin Sandusky

Louis Borton
Matt McClain
Luke Spalding
Luke Grieder
Griffin Grieder
Alex Thomas
Chris Mansfield
Lucas Johnson
Wyatt Berger

Kurt Johnson

11.06a

22.69a

50.12a

2:02.5h

4:47.8h

10:58.8h

16.10a

44.19a

21'6”

42'3"

112’117

12'6”

2019

2019

2013

2005

2006

2011

2016

2015

2014

1995

2007

2023

1983



100M Dash

220Y Dash

400M Dash

800M Run

1600M Run

3200M Run

110M Hurdles

300M Hurdles

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Discus

Pole Vault

Junior Records

Chas Frey

Larry Place
Austin Sandusky
Zach Phillips
Zach Phillips
Matt McClain
Luke Grieder
Griffin Grieder
Carsyn Varga
Austin Sandusky
Lucas Johnson
Lucas Johnson
Collyn Nolan

Braxten Mellon
Jared Gleckler

11.19a

22.0h

50.48a

2:03.72a

4:31.2h

10:36.13a

15.43a

41.52a

5'8”

20'3”

44°8.5”

143'4”

10°

10’
10°

2009

1968

2014

2008

2008

2007

2017

2016

2021

2014

2008

2008

2018

2018
2019



100M Dash
200M Dash
400M Dash
800M Run
1600M Run
3200M Run
110M Hurdles
300M Hurdles
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Discus

Pole Vault

Senior Records

Austin Sandusky
Austin Sandusky
Austin Sandusky
Zach Phillips
Zach Phillips
Caleb Erway
Griffin Grieder
Ryan McDowell
Jerry Van Havel
Orlin Swimmer
Matt Masters
Trey Nieman

Kurt Johnson

11.11a

22.71a

49.86a

2:00.0h

4:34.16a

10:03.9h

14.96a

39.7h

6'4.25”

22°4.25”

49'8”

149’

13'6”

2015

2015

2015

2009

2009

2005

2017

2003

1983

1975

2003

2022

1985



